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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022 - 2023 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1st June 2022  to 

22nd June 2022 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Summer Vacation. 

23rd June 2022 Thursday Childhood. 

27th June 2022 Monday Knowledge Curriculum. 

30th June 2022 Thursday Gender. 

1st July 2022 Friday Sem 2 Orientation of Syllabus. 

2nd July 2022 Saturday A.C.I ( FY ) 2nd Lecture. 

4th July 2022 Monday Sem 2 Lecture Started. 

11th July 2022 Monday Sem 2 Internship Starts. 

13th July 2022 Wednesday Guru Purnima. 

1st week of August Tentative Community Work starts in 

collaboration with Faith Campus 

& Soham Foundation. 

8th August 2022 Monday Internship of Sem 2 Ends 

10th August 2022 Wednesday E.T and C.T. Planned 

11th August 2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan. 

15th August 2022 Monday Independence Day. 

16th August 2022 Tuesday Parsi New Year. 

19th August 2022 Friday Janmashtami. 

20th August 2022 Saturday Sem 2 Lecture Starts. 

31st August 2022  to 

5th September 2022 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Ganpati Festival. 

6th September 2022 Tuesday Teachers day Celebration. 

9th September 2022 Friday Ananth Chaturthi. 

10th September 2022 Saturday Syllabus starts of sem 2 

2nd October 2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti. 

3rd October 2022 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Celebration. 

4th October 2022 Tuesday Navratri Celebration. 

5th October 2022 Wednesday Dashera. 

18th October 2022 Tuesday Community Work. 

19th October 2022 Wednesday Diwali Celebration. 

20th October 2022 Thursday College Diwali Celebration. 

21st October 2022  to 

6th November 2022 

Friday 

Sunday 

Diwali Vacation. 

8th November 2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti. 

7th November 2022 

9th November 2022 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Pedagogy 

Learning and teaching 



10th November 2022 Thursday Management 

11th November 2022 Friday Orientation of Sem 3 Internship 

12th November 2022 Saturday Orientation of Schools Record 

lessons ( Theme based and 

Constructive) school records and 

reflection journals. 

14th November 2022 onwards till 

13th November 2022 

Monday 

Monday 

Sem 3 Internship 

21st November 2022 Monday Orientation of Blueprints 

5th December 2022 Monday Orientation of unit planning and 

conducting 

8th December 2022 Thursday Celebration of sports and other 

events activity in college 

24th December 2022 Saturday Personality contest 

25th December 2022 Sunday Christmas vacation starts 

(Faculty Development Program, 

Value added course under the 

banner of Rotary Club) 

1st January 2023 Sunday New Year 

2nd January 2023 Monday Orientation of reflective journal 

3rd January 2023 Tuesday Semester 3rd internship continue 

4th January 2023 Wednesday Orientation of Sem 1 syllabus 

5th January 2023 Thursday Orientation of sem 1 internal and 

lecture start 

14th January 2023 Saturday Makar Sakranti holiday 

18th January 2023 Wednesday College annual function 

19th January 2023 Thursday College Holiday 

26th January 2023 Thursday Republic day 

2nd February 2023 Thursday A.C.I F4 1st Lecture. 

13th February 2023 Monday Sem ll lecture start 

18th February 2023 Saturday MAHASHIVRATRI 

19th February 2023 Sunday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

25th February 2023 Saturday A.C.I S4 3rd lecture 

8th March 2023 Wednesday International women's day 

23rd March 2023 Thursday C.T.E.T. Planned for 1 and 2 

17th April 2023 Monday Sem 3 Exams (tentative) 

1st May 2023 Monday Maharashtra day 

15th May 2023 Monday Sem l exams (tentative) 

5th June 2023 Monday Paper checking 

15th June 2023 Thursday Summer vacation. 

 

 


